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C.C.T. SANT ANDREU - TR ALEJANDRO LÒPEZ
SANT ANDREU, 27/10/2018

Prova 1 Masc., 400m Lliure Open
27/10/2018 Resultats
RE 3:40.52 RIVERA MIRANDA MARCO ESTAMBUL (TUR) 10/12/2009
RC 3:42.87 NUÑEZ MOLANO JAVIER PALMA DE MALLORCA 18/12/2005
CCT 3:42.53 MATHLOUTHI AHMED MANRESA 06/11/2010

Punts: FINA SC 2018

Classificació ANY Temps Pts

1. SANCHEZ TORRENS Marc 92 C.N. Sabadell 3:46.96 818
50m: 26.12 26.12 150m: 1:22.89 28.57 250m: 2:20.53 28.90 350m: 3:18.74 28.93

100m: 54.32 28.20 200m: 1:51.63 28.74 300m: 2:49.81 29.28 400m: 3:46.96 28.22

2. DE CELIS MONTALBÁN Sergio 00 C.N. Sabadell 3:51.81 768
50m: 27.71 27.71 150m: 1:26.72 29.65 250m: 2:24.75 28.64 350m: 3:22.89 29.27

100m: 57.07 29.36 200m: 1:56.11 29.39 300m: 2:53.62 28.87 400m: 3:51.81 28.92

3. CUBILLAS GIL Izan 00 C.N. Terrassa 3:54.83 738
50m: 27.25 27.25 150m: 1:26.93 29.99 250m: 2:26.83 30.08 350m: 3:26.66 29.34

100m: 56.94 29.69 200m: 1:56.75 29.82 300m: 2:57.32 30.49 400m: 3:54.83 28.17

4. JULIA TOUS Ferran 00 C.E. Mediterrani 3:55.03 737
50m: 27.28 27.28 150m: 1:26.49 29.82 250m: 2:26.84 30.27 350m: 3:27.15 29.76

100m: 56.67 29.39 200m: 1:56.57 30.08 300m: 2:57.39 30.55 400m: 3:55.03 27.88

5. GIL CORBACHO Marcos 00 C.N. Granollers 3:55.11 736
50m: 26.54 26.54 150m: 1:25.99 30.22 250m: 2:27.61 31.06 350m: 3:27.64 29.47

100m: 55.77 29.23 200m: 1:56.55 30.56 300m: 2:58.17 30.56 400m: 3:55.11 27.47

6. VIVAS EGEA Marc 97 C.N. Sabadell 3:55.45 733
50m: 27.51 27.51 150m: 1:26.74 29.88 250m: 2:27.05 29.97 350m: 3:26.51 29.76

100m: 56.86 29.35 200m: 1:57.08 30.34 300m: 2:56.75 29.70 400m: 3:55.45 28.94

7. CAMBLONG TOMMY LEE 00 Canet 66 Natation 3:56.17 726
50m: 26.98 26.98 150m: 1:26.03 29.86 250m: 2:25.93 29.84 350m: 3:26.49 30.26

100m: 56.17 29.19 200m: 1:56.09 30.06 300m: 2:56.23 30.30 400m: 3:56.17 29.68

8. SIRE FIGUERAS Ferran 01 C.N. Terrassa 3:59.59 695
50m: 27.52 27.52 150m: 1:27.16 30.09 250m: 2:27.80 30.13 350m: 3:29.89 31.25

100m: 57.07 29.55 200m: 1:57.67 30.51 300m: 2:58.64 30.84 400m: 3:59.59 29.70

9. RAMOS FERNANDEZ Alex 99 C.N. Sant Andreu 3:59.67 695
50m: 26.29 26.29 150m: 1:26.21 30.38 250m: 2:27.64 30.49 350m: 3:29.45 31.09

100m: 55.83 29.54 200m: 1:57.15 30.94 300m: 2:58.36 30.72 400m: 3:59.67 30.22

10. CALZADA MUÑOZ Marc 95 C.N. Sant Andreu 4:00.30 689
50m: 26.77 26.77 150m: 1:26.47 30.30 250m: 2:28.47 31.02 350m: 3:30.74 31.30

100m: 56.17 29.40 200m: 1:57.45 30.98 300m: 2:59.44 30.97 400m: 4:00.30 29.56

11. PENEDES FRADERA Marti 96 Torrot C.N. Mataro 4:01.25 681
50m: 28.03 28.03 150m: 1:28.98 30.24 250m: 2:30.05 30.62 350m: 3:31.03 30.49

100m: 58.74 30.71 200m: 1:59.43 30.45 300m: 3:00.54 30.49 400m: 4:01.25 30.22

12. CASTELLANOS MOLINA Adrian 94 C.N. Barcelona 4:01.58 678
50m: 28.50 28.50 150m: 1:29.48 30.33 250m: 2:30.58 30.66 350m: 3:31.57 30.31

100m: 59.15 30.65 200m: 1:59.92 30.44 300m: 3:01.26 30.68 400m: 4:01.58 30.01

13. MOLLA YANES Mario 02 C.N. Catalunya 4:01.92 675
50m: 28.05 28.05 150m: 1:29.70 30.74 250m: 2:31.28 30.89 350m: 3:32.29 30.30

100m: 58.96 30.91 200m: 2:00.39 30.69 300m: 3:01.99 30.71 400m: 4:01.92 29.63

14. CURTU FRUTOS Pau 97 C.N. Terrassa 4:02.05 674
50m: 28.12 28.12 150m: 1:29.37 30.58 250m: 2:31.03 30.86 350m: 3:32.71 30.55

100m: 58.79 30.67 200m: 2:00.17 30.80 300m: 3:02.16 31.13 400m: 4:02.05 29.34

15. TSCHABUSCHNIG Alexandre 95 Lancy-Natation 4:02.28 672
50m: 27.90 27.90 150m: 1:28.26 30.36 250m: 2:29.76 30.87 350m: 3:31.52 30.86

100m: 57.90 30.00 200m: 1:58.89 30.63 300m: 3:00.66 30.90 400m: 4:02.28 30.76

16. ALLANDE GONZALEZ Jofre 98 C.N. Sabadell 4:03.55 662
50m: 28.43 28.43 150m: 1:29.21 30.29 250m: 2:30.54 30.74 350m: 3:32.77 31.04

100m: 58.92 30.49 200m: 1:59.80 30.59 300m: 3:01.73 31.19 400m: 4:03.55 30.78
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C.C.T. SANT ANDREU - TR ALEJANDRO LÒPEZ
SANT ANDREU, 27/10/2018

Prova 1, Masc., 400m Lliure, Open

Classificació ANY Temps Pts

17. PONCE VIA Marc 98 C.N. Sant Andreu 4:04.15 657
50m: 28.41 28.41 150m: 1:28.73 30.48 250m: 2:30.72 31.07 350m: 3:33.36 31.42

100m: 58.25 29.84 200m: 1:59.65 30.92 300m: 3:01.94 31.22 400m: 4:04.15 30.79

18. RANEA VILA Marti 01 C.N. Vic-Etb 4:04.61 653
50m: 28.09 28.09 150m: 1:30.41 31.32 250m: 2:32.83 30.81 350m: 3:35.14 31.24

100m: 59.09 31.00 200m: 2:02.02 31.61 300m: 3:03.90 31.07 400m: 4:04.61 29.47

19. DÍEZ RODELLINO Òscar 02 C.N. Cervera 4:04.67 653
50m: 28.65 28.65 150m: 1:31.34 31.64 250m: 2:34.07 31.23 350m: 3:36.12 30.71

100m: 59.70 31.05 200m: 2:02.84 31.50 300m: 3:05.41 31.34 400m: 4:04.67 28.55

20. BARASCUD PAUL 97 Canet 66 Natation 4:06.22 641
50m: 28.35 28.35 150m: 1:29.96 31.18 250m: 2:32.67 31.36 350m: 3:35.33 31.35

100m: 58.78 30.43 200m: 2:01.31 31.35 300m: 3:03.98 31.31 400m: 4:06.22 30.89

21. TOSSONE BRUNO Ramiro 00 C.N. Sabadell 4:07.36 632
50m: 28.56 28.56 150m: 1:31.15 31.42 250m: 2:34.19 31.52 350m: 3:37.59 31.64

100m: 59.73 31.17 200m: 2:02.67 31.52 300m: 3:05.95 31.76 400m: 4:07.36 29.77

22. MATARO LLOBET Albert 99 C.N. Sabadell 4:07.41 631
50m: 28.16 28.16 150m: 1:30.56 31.68 250m: 2:33.55 31.65 350m: 3:36.96 31.59

100m: 58.88 30.72 200m: 2:01.90 31.34 300m: 3:05.37 31.82 400m: 4:07.41 30.45

23. GUERRERO RAMOS Atlas 95 C.N. Sant Andreu 4:07.66 629
50m: 27.23 27.23 150m: 1:26.64 30.37 250m: 2:29.35 31.74 350m: 3:36.27 33.40

100m: 56.27 29.04 200m: 1:57.61 30.97 300m: 3:02.87 33.52 400m: 4:07.66 31.39

24. RODRIGUEZ CAO Albert 01 C.N. Sabadell 4:09.27 617
50m: 28.69 28.69 150m: 1:32.27 32.20 250m: 2:36.39 31.87 350m: 3:39.45 31.17

100m: 1:00.07 31.38 200m: 2:04.52 32.25 300m: 3:08.28 31.89 400m: 4:09.27 29.82

25. CHEDRU SEBASTIEN 99 Canet 66 Natation 4:09.50 616
50m: 28.86 28.86 150m: 1:31.36 31.52 250m: 2:34.32 31.62 350m: 3:38.50 32.07

100m: 59.84 30.98 200m: 2:02.70 31.34 300m: 3:06.43 32.11 400m: 4:09.50 31.00

26. LAGOS PAU Aitor 95 C.N. L´ Hospitalet 4:09.62 615
50m: 29.21 29.21 150m: 1:31.78 31.57 250m: 2:34.66 31.24 350m: 3:38.18 31.67

100m: 1:00.21 31.00 200m: 2:03.42 31.64 300m: 3:06.51 31.85 400m: 4:09.62 31.44

27. NOGUERA TOMAS Miquel 00 C.N. Lleida 4:10.77 606
50m: 28.53 28.53 150m: 1:29.78 31.03 250m: 2:33.15 31.83 350m: 3:38.59 33.14

100m: 58.75 30.22 200m: 2:01.32 31.54 300m: 3:05.45 32.30 400m: 4:10.77 32.18

28. PASTOR ROBLES Roger 02 C.N. Sabadell 4:10.93 605
50m: 28.75 28.75 150m: 1:32.06 31.98 250m: 2:35.98 32.04 350m: 3:39.88 31.85

100m: 1:00.08 31.33 200m: 2:03.94 31.88 300m: 3:08.03 32.05 400m: 4:10.93 31.05

29. CASAS CASTEIS Sergi 02 G.E. I E.G. 4:11.07 604
50m: 28.84 28.84 150m: 1:31.54 31.57 250m: 2:35.58 31.97 350m: 3:40.07 32.16

100m: 59.97 31.13 200m: 2:03.61 32.07 300m: 3:07.91 32.33 400m: 4:11.07 31.00

30. ESCRITS MAÑOSA Lluis 01 C.N. Granollers 4:11.80 599
50m: 28.63 28.63 150m: 1:31.58 31.89 250m: 2:35.52 31.98 350m: 3:40.09 32.35

100m: 59.69 31.06 200m: 2:03.54 31.96 300m: 3:07.74 32.22 400m: 4:11.80 31.71

31. SANCHEZ HURTADO Alex 00 C.N. L´ Hospitalet 4:15.49 573
50m: 29.09 29.09 150m: 1:32.42 31.83 250m: 2:37.39 32.55 350m: 3:43.26 33.09

100m: 1:00.59 31.50 200m: 2:04.84 32.42 300m: 3:10.17 32.78 400m: 4:15.49 32.23

32. CHAVES GUARDIA David 98 Torrot C.N. Mataro 4:20.49 541
50m: 28.30 28.30 150m: 1:31.40 32.12 250m: 2:38.21 33.62 350m: 3:46.59 34.11

100m: 59.28 30.98 200m: 2:04.59 33.19 300m: 3:12.48 34.27 400m: 4:20.49 33.90


